us.dahuasecurity.com
Pro Series | N52B5P
Technical Specification
System
Main Processor Quad-core Embedded Processor
Operating System Embedded LINUX
Audio and Video
IP Camera Input 32 Channels

Dimensions (mm/in.)
Rev 001.004 © 2018 Dahua. All rights reserved. Design and specifications are subject to change without notice
Ordering Information
Type Part Number Description
32-channel NVR
N52B5P 32 channel 1U ePoE 4K, H.265
Network Video Recorder
N52B5P2 32 channel 1U ePoE 4K, H.265, 2 TB HDD
Network Video Recorder
N52B5P3 32-channel 1U ePoE 4K, H.265, 3 TB HDD
Network Video Recorder
N52B5P4 32-channel 1U ePoE 4K, H.265, 4 TB HDD
Network Video Recorder
N52B5P6 32-channel 1U ePoE 4K, H.265, 6 TB HDD
Network Video Recorder
N52B5P8 32-channel 1U ePoE 4K, H.265, 8 TB HDD
Network Video Recorder
N52B5P12 32-channel 1U ePoE 4K, H.265, 12 TB HDD
Network Video Recorder
N52B5P16 32-channel 1U ePoE 4K, H.265, 16 TB HDD
Network Video Recorder
Accessories, optional PFH101
Rack Mount Tray
482.60 mm x 281.20 mm x 43.7 mm